
Model No.LS1110F 260MM SLIDE COMPOUND MITER SAW



Model No.LS1110F 260MM SLIDE COMPOUND MITER SAW



Model No.LS1110F 260MM SLIDE COMPOUND MITER SAW

Item 
No. Parts No. Description

Interc
hang
eabilit
y

Q'ty New/
Old Note1 Note2

001 /∕M000006J4 8ANDLE LEFT 1

002 /∕M2H00013J PW SUPPL5 CORD 803YYVF 1V2 E
U

1

00H /∕M2H100163 CORD -UARD S 1

00J /∕M0000034J CORD CLAMP 1

003 /∕M000003J4 TAPPIN- SCREW STJ.2G1H 2

006 /∕M2H1001X1 TERMINAL 7LOCB 2P 1

00X /∕M000003XH PW CIRCUIT FOR LED LAMP 1

004 /∕M2H1001XX LOCB OFF 7UTTON 1

00K /∕M00000342 COMPRESSION SPRIN- 1

010 /∕M00000341 LOCB OFF LINB ROCBER 1

011 /∕M000003X3 SWITC8 LEYER 1

012 /∕M000003XX SWITC8 1

01H /∕M2H10016K CAPACITOR 1

01J /∕M000006JX 8ANDLE RI-8T 1

013 /∕M000003XK LAMP SWITC8 1

016 /∕M000003J4 TAPPIN- SCREW STJ.2G1H J

01X /∕M00000331 PAN 8EAD SCREW M3GH0 H

014 /∕M0000062J DUST 7A- ASS5 1

D10 INC. 1K

01K /∕M000003HJ DUST 7A- CLAMP 1

020 /∕M2X000H1X FLAT 8EAD SCREW M3G16 2

021 /∕M000006JH OUTPUT S8AFT ASSEM7L5 1

022 /∕M0000062H UPPER 7LADE -UARD COMP 1

02H /∕M000006J3 ARMATURE ASS5 92H0Y( 1

D10 INC. 2J)23

02J /∕M2H3001HX 7ALL 7EARIN- 6201 1

023 /∕M2H2000H2 7EARIN- 6001 1

026 /∕M000006JJ SPINDLE LOCB LEYER COMPLETE 1

02X /∕M2H1001X2 A7SOR7ER RIN- 1

024 /∕M00000623 7UFFLE PLATE 1

02K /∕M00000660 SELF TAPPIN- SCREW ST3G60 2

0H0 /∕M00000626 FIELD 2H0Y 1

0H1 /∕M0000062K MOTOR 8OUSIN- ASS5 1

0H2 /∕M000006H3 NAME PLATE EU 1

0HJ /∕M2H00012H CAR7ON 7RUS8 2PCS/SET 1

0H3 /∕M2H100142 SCREW CAP 2

0H6 /∕M2H10000X FLAT WAS8ER 3 J

0HX /∕M00000331 PAN 8EAD SCREW M3GH0 J

0H4 /∕M00000662 SOFT START PC7 UNIT 220V2J0Y 1

0HK /∕M00000661 MOTOR END COYER 1

0J0 /∕M000003J4 TAPPIN- SCREW STJ.2G1H 2

0J1 /∕M00000JJJ BNO7 7OLT M6GJ6 1

0J2 /∕M000003H6 BNURLED NUT M6 1

0JH /∕M00000611 TORSION SPRIN- H4 1

0JJ /∕M00000610 SPRIN- 7US8 1

0J3 /∕M0000060K PIYOT S8AFT 12G11K 1

0J6 /∕M000003HX 8EG SOCBET SET SCREW M6G16 1



0JX /∕M000003H2 8EG SOCBET 8EAD 7OLT M6G14 1

0J4 /∕M000003H1 RVPIN 6 1

0JK /∕M000003H4 SET SCREW M6G14 1

030 /∕M2H1000H3 ANTIVLOOSEN RIN- 1

031 /∕M00000J60 TAPPIN- SCREW STJ.2GK.3 1

032 /∕M00000J60 TAPPIN- SCREW STJ.2GK.3 1

03H /∕M00000614 DUST PORT 1

03J /∕M0000061K DUST C8UTE PLATE 1

033 /∕M2H1000K4 LINB SLEEYE 1

036 /∕M00000JK3 STEPPED 8.S.8.7OLT M6G10 1

03X /∕M00000621 LINB PLATE COMP 1

034 /∕M2H1000X1 T8IN FLAT WAS8ER 6 1

03K /∕M00000323 STOP RIN- EV3 1

060 /∕M0000034K CAUTION LA7EL 1

062 /∕M000003J0 LED LAMP 7OG 1

06H /∕M000003J1 LED LAMP COMP 1

06J /∕M00000622 LED WIRE COYER 1

063 /∕M2H100063 PAN 8EAD SCREW MJG4 1

066 /∕M0000061H LOWER 7LADE -UARD ASS5 1

D10 INC. 6XVX3

06X /∕M0000030H PUS8 NUT 3 1

064 /∕M0000030J -UARD W8EEL 1

06K /∕M0000061J SQUARE NECB 7OLT M3G16 1

0X0 /∕M00000613 LOWER 7LADE -UARD 1

0X1 /∕M0000030X TORSION SPRIN- J0 1

0X2 /∕M00000616 -UARD FIG PLATE 1

0XH /∕M0000061X 7OWL PLATE 1

0XJ /∕M00000310 FLAT WAS8ER 3L 1

0X3 /∕M2H1001J1 8EG LOCB NUT 3 1

0X6 /∕M000003H0 STEPPED TRASS 8EAD 7OLT M6G
10

1

0XX /∕M00000620 8EG SOCBET 8EAD 7OLT M4G20 
L8

1

0X4 /∕M2H10012J 7LADE FLAN-E 1

0XK /∕M2X000100 7LADE INNER LIN- H0.0 1

040 /∕M2H10012J 7LADE FLAN-E 1

041 /∕M00000612 SLIDIN- ARM ASS5 1

042 /∕M00000JXX WIN- NUT M10 1

04H /∕M2H100010 FLAT WAS8ER 10 1

04J /∕M00000JX4 BNO7 7OLT M6G20 1

043 /∕M00000JXK COMPRESSION SPRIN- KG14 1

046 /∕M2H10000K 8EG LOCB NUT M10 1

04X /∕M2H100010 FLAT WAS8ER 10 1

044 /∕M2H100010 FLAT WAS8ER 10 1

04K /∕M00000J40 BNO7 NUT M3 1

0K0 /∕M00000J41 COMPRESSION SPRIN- 10GH2 1

0K1 /∕M00000604 7EYEL STEP STOPPER 7OLT M3G
14

1

0K2 /∕M00000J42 7EYEL SCALE POINTER 1

0KH /∕M2H100016 FLAT WAS8ER J 1

0KJ /∕M2H100063 PAN 8EAD SCREW MJG4 1

0K3 /∕M0000060X 8EG SOCBET SCREW ROD M10G1 1



20

0K6 /∕M2H000013 8EG NUT M10 1

0KX /∕M00000301 CORD REEL 8OOB 1

0K4 /∕M00000300 CORD CLIP 1

0KK /∕M00000JKK 7I- FLAT WAS8ER 3 1

100 /∕M00000JK4 PAN 8EAD SCREW M3G16 1

101 /∕M0000031X STEPPED PAN 8EAD SCREW M6G
10

1

102 /∕M2H1000KJ WAYE WAS8ER 4 1

10H /∕M00000316 CUTTIN- DEPT8 AD/∕USTA7LE PL
ATE

1

10J /∕M00000313 8.S.8. SPECIAL 7OLT M10G10 1

103 /∕M2H100130 SEALIN- RIN- 1

106 /∕M00000JK6 LOCB PIN 1

10X /∕M00000301 CORD REEL 8OOB 1

104 /∕M00000300 CORD CLIP 1

10K /∕M00000JKK 7I- FLAT WAS8ER 3 1

110 /∕M00000JK4 PAN 8EAD SCREW M3G16 1

111 /∕M00000603 TURN TA7LE COMPLETE 1

D10 INC. 112

112 /∕M00000606 SUPPORT ARM SCALE LA7EL 1

11H /∕M00000J6X CONNECTION S8AFT 7OLT M10G
20

1

11J /∕M0000060H 8EG SOCBET 8EAD 7OLT M4GJ0 1

113 /∕M2H000024 8EG. NUT M4 1

116 /∕M2H000024 8EG. NUT M4 1

11X /∕M0000060H 8EG SOCBET 8EAD 7OLT M4GJ0 1

114 /∕M00000J64 8EG 7OLT M10GJ3 1

11K /∕M00000J3H SLIDIN- FOOT 3

120 /∕M00000JX6 BERF 7OARD 2

121 /∕M2H1000HH PAN 8EAD SCREW MJG12 6

12H /∕M2H14003X CAUTION LA7EL 1

123 /∕M00000J6H -RIP 7OLT M10G2JJ 1

126 /∕M2H100063 PAN 8EAD SCREW MJG4 1

12X /∕M2H100016 FLAT WAS8ER J 1

124 /∕M00000J63 TURN 7ASE POINTER 1

12K /∕M00000J3J 7ACB SUPPORT 1

1H0 /∕M00000J33 LOCB PLATE 1

1H1 /∕M2H100013 SPRIN- WAS8ER J 2

1H2 /∕M00000J36 PAN 8EAD SCREW MJG16 2

1HH /∕M00000J3K POSITION LOCB LEYER 1

1HJ /∕M00000J6J PIN 6G30 1

1H3 /∕M00000J60 TAPPIN- SCREW STJ.2GK.3 1

1H6 /∕M00000J3X POSITION SPRIN- PLATE 1

1HX /∕M2H1000J1 FLAT WAS8ER 6 2

1H4 /∕M2H100131 SPRIN- WAS8ER 6 2

1HK /∕M0000060J PAN 8EAD SCREW M6G12 2

1J0 /∕M00000J61 COMPRESSION SPRIN- 1J.3G23 1

1J1 /∕M00000J62 FOOT 7OLT M4G2H 1

1J2 /∕M00000JH2 YERTICAL YISE SET 1

D10 INC. 1JHV1J4

1JH /∕M00000JXJ YISE ARM 1



1JJ /∕M00000JX3 BNO7 7OLT M10G124 1

1J3 /∕M00000JXH PRESSURE PLATE 1

1J6 /∕M00000JX2 FLAT WAS8ER J GL 1

1JX /∕M2H100013 SPRIN- WAS8ER J 1

1J4 /∕M2H1000HH PAN 8EAD SCREW MJG12 1

1JK /∕M00000602 SU7 FENCE 1

130 /∕M2H34006H CAUTION LA7EL 1

131 /∕M00000JJK BNO7 7OLT M6G14 1

132 /∕M00000J30 8EG SOCBET 8EAD 7OLT M4G20 J

13H /∕M2H100061 SPRIN- WAS8ER 4 J

13J /∕M2H100060 FLAT WAS8ER 4 J

133 /∕M00000601 RIP FENCE 1

13X /∕M00000JJ6 WRENC8 8OLDER SLEEYE 1

134 /∕M00000JHH LEFT EGTENSION TA7LE 1

13K /∕M2H10004X 8EG SOCBET SET SCREW M6G4 J

160 /∕M00000JHJ EGTENSION PIPE 10G210 J

161 /∕M00000JH3 PAN 8EAD SCREW MJG4 2

162 /∕M00000600 7ASE COMP 1

D10 INC. 16H

16H /∕M00000JHK MITER SCALE LA7EL 1

16J /∕M00000JJJ BNO7 7OLT M6GJ6 2

163 /∕M2H100010 FLAT WAS8ER 10 1

166 /∕M00000JHX WAYE WAS8ER 10 1

16X /∕M2H100010 FLAT WAS8ER 10 1

164 /∕M2H10000K 8EG LOCB NUT M10 1

16K /∕M00000JH6 RU77ER FOOT J

1X0 /∕M2H140036 CAUTION LA7EL 1

1X1 /∕M00000JJ2 RI-8T EGTENSION TA7LE 1

1X2 /∕M00000JJ1 8EG. LOCB NUT M6 1

1XH /∕M2H1000J1 FLAT WAS8ER 6 1

1XJ /∕M00000JJH SET PLATE 1

1X3 /∕M000000XJ PAN 8EAD SCREW M6G20 1

A01 DVXXH22 TCT SAW 260GJ0T 1

A02 /∕M00000JJ3 UNI.8EG BE5 WRENC8 6MM , P
82

1

Please state Parts No. when yo&r order. Print Date 11/22/202H


